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Washington, D.C. 20549 | OMBAPPROVAL |
OMB Number: 3235-0287
STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP Expires: December 31,

Estimated average burden

Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 hours per
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 response: 05
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
MICROSOFT CORP [ MSFT (Check all applicable)
BURGUM DOUGLAS J [MsFT ] precor 1056 Owner
- - Officer (give title Other (specify
3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) X below) below)
(Last) (First) (Middle) 05/15/2003 I .
Senior Vice President
(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
05/19/2003 Line)
X Form filed by One Reporting Person
(City) (State) (Zip) Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

L i of Secury (nst. 2 pnsacton |28 Denmed e | Gansacton | Gecoaey perst (0t [Samener | & et |7 N

(Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial

(Month/Day/Year) | 8) g;v;:r(tielsollowing (1) (Instr. 4) 8]:\;2§r:)hip

Code |V | Amount ES} o | price 5:‘1':?"";22:(3

Common Stock 05/15/2003 S 400 D 25.82 1,982,112 D
Common Stock 05/15/2003 S 300 D | 25.835 1,981,812 D
Common Stock 05/15/2003 S 29,190 D | 25.836 1,952,622 D
Common Stock 05/15/2003 S 37 D 25.84 1,952,585 D
Common Stock 05/15/2003 S 19,900 D | 25.847 1,932,685 D
Common Stock 05/15/2003 S 1,500 D | 25.855 1,931,185 D
Common Stock 05/15/2003 S 400 D | 25.865 1,930,785 D
Common Stock 05/15/2003 S 1,373 D 25.873 1,929,412 D
Common Stock 05/15/2003 S 21,800 D | 25.875 1,907,612 D
Common Stock 05/15/2003 S 1,090 D 25.88 1,906,522 D
Common Stock 05/15/2003 S 12,600 D 25.89 1,893,922 D
Common Stock 05/15/2003 S 300 D | 25.894 1,893,622 D
Common Stock 05/15/2003 S 1,600 D | 25.895 1,892,022 D
Common Stock 05/15/2003 S 23,626 D | 25.896 1,868,396 D
Common Stock 05/15/2003 S 59,800 D 25.9 1,808,596 D
Common Stock 05/15/2003 S 13,300 D | 25.903 1,795,296 D
Common Stock 05/15/2003 S 100 D | 25.904 1,795,196 D
Common Stock 05/15/2003 S 2,600 D | 25.905 1,792,596 D
Common Stock 05/15/2003 S 10,300 D 25.91 1,782,296 D
Common Stock 05/15/2003 S 3,946 D | 25912 1,778,350 D
Common Stock 05/15/2003 S 700 D 25.92 1,777,650 D
Common Stock 05/15/2003 S 200 D | 25923 1,777,450 D
Common Stock 05/15/2003 S 27,093 D | 25931 1,750,357 D
Common Stock 05/15/2003 S 987 D 25.95 1,749,370 D
Common Stock 05/15/2003 S 600 D | 25.955 1,748,770 D
Common Stock 05/15/2003 S 21,200 D 25.96 1,727,570 D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001054822
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000789019

1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction t Eled Bta?e lﬁ@ﬁm 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Td%gtftlo alzleva raenssagtcgritp?gunwt Ex 1 15 l?? fo X TICIa" Denva\'(l\?et:i derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any ?e.g., Qlal anraits m&mnsy/mve eesmwltles) Security | Securities Form: Beneficial
(instr.-3) Priceof {Month/Day/fYear) Securities {Instr. 5) | Beneficialt Direct (D) | Ownership

Derivative Acquired Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)
1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exerdisable and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transdction | of Expiration D3te Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Secufities Date Expiration (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Code | v qu rﬁﬁ Exercisable Da?e Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security A) ol Following (1) (Instr. 4)
- . Disposed Reported
Explanation of Respon*s. of (D) Transaction(s)
1. This amendment is the first of two forms to correct an aggregate of 2,113 shares that (lstrilB@ertently reported as sold on May 15, 2003. (Instr. 4)
and 5) 1
Shauna L. Vernal, Attorney - I
06/05/2003
&,t for Douglas J. Burgum B
*%
. ' § 1 ' bate Expiration ignatu ('\’!fff’R'é?J'o ing Person Date
Reminder: Report on a sTarate line for eacl) class of securities| kgsdidiglly ounay dirgntly jogvedéieaiye | Date Title | Shares
*Tf the form Is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




